1955 MUSKET DR,
1955 MUSKET DR, SUAMICO, WI, 54173-7723 SUAMICO, W,

54173-7723

$249,900

Remarkable private location! Custom built, 1 owner home on heavily wooded lot. Gorgeous * 3 beds

great rm w/gas FP surrounded by floor-to-ceiling cultured stone. Large windows offering * 3 baths

outstanding panoramic views. Spacious kit/dinette. Master suite w/whirlpool tub, ceramic, * Residential

heated flooring. Loft area overlooking great rm. Bdrms have walk-in closets. Unspoiled * Residential,Single
. . Family Residence

lower w/egress windows for future expansion.

¢ Closed
* 2260 sq ft

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec
Lot Features: Wooded Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Water

Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 4396

2260

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16X18 Main
Bedroom 2 11X11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X12 Upper
Kitchen 13X15 Main
Living Room 18X22 Main
Dining Room 13X15 Main
Other Room 12X26 Upper
Other Room 2 06X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Pet Containment Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
Fnc-Elec,Vinyl Siding
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